How many parents responded to the survey in 2004-2005 and 2005-2006, and how does
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?
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9. My child's school is a safe learning environment.
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* The "Parent/Family Involvement Opportunities" and "Parent/Family Resources" categories were added to the survey in 2005.
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Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly Don't
Agree Disagree ~ Know/NA




Number of Crockett High School Parent Responses, by Response Option
(Continued)

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don't
Agree Disagree Know/NA
1la. n=13 2 5 4 0 2
11b. n=13 2 9 2 0 0
11c. n=12 1 8 1 2 0
11d. n=12 3 7 1 1 0
1le. n=12 2 7 2 1 0
11f. n=12 2 6 2 2 0
11g. n=12 1 5 3 2 1
11h. n=12 1 3 5 2 1
11i. n=12 0 6 4 1 1
12a. n=12 0 3 0 0 9
12b. n=11 0 1 0 1 9
12c. n=10 0 1 5 1 3
12d. n=12 1 5 1 1 2
12e. n=11 0 4 4 2 1
12f. n=11 0 4 3 2 2
13a. n=12 3 6 3 0 0
13b. n=12 2 3 5 2 0
13c. n=12 2 4 3 2 1
13d. n=12 3 5 2 1 1
13e. n=12 3 7 1 0 1
14a. n=12 2 7 2 1 0
14b. n=12 1 3 6 1 1
14c. n=12 1 5 3 2 1
14d. n=12 1 4 4 2 1
14e. n=12 1 3 4 2 2
Item 14 did not use the "Strongly Agree" to "Strongly Disagree" scale. Numbers below reflect
15. n=13 the number of parents selecting each goal. These numbers will not sum to the total number of
item respondents because parents may select multiple goals.
High Certificate/ Bachelors Graduate/
School Associates degree Professional ~ Military
diploma degree degree service
13 4 11 6 0
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